Bradford Area High School 06/01/15
81 Interstate Parkway
Bradford Pennsylvania 16701
Phone (814) 362-3845 Fax (814) 362-7156
Game Schedule
Boys Soccer
2015-2016
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Sat 09/05/15 Coudersport High School Varsity Away 11:00 am
We 09/09/15 Conneaut Area Senior High School J.V. & Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Fri 09/11/15 Olean Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Sat 09/12/15 Olean Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Tue 09/15/15 Corry High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Thu 09/17/15 Meadville High School J.V. & Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 09/19/15 Saegertown High School J.V. & Varsity Away 1:00 pm
Thu 09/24/15 DuBois Senior High School J.V. & Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 09/26/15 DuBois CC Tournament J.V. Away TBA
Tue 09/29/15 Titusville High School J.V. & Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Thu 10/01/15 Warren High School J.V. & Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Mon 10/05/15 Conneaut Area Senior High School J.V. & Varsity Away 4:30 pm
We 10/07/15 Corry High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 10/10/15 Meadville High School J.V. & Varsity Away 2:00 pm
Tue 10/13/15 DuBois Senior High School J.V. & Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Sat 10/17/15 Saegertown High School J.V. & Varsity Home 11:00 am
Mon 10/19/15 Titusville High School J.V. & Varsity Home 5:00 pm
We 10/21/15 Warren High School J.V. & Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Sat 10/24/15 Port Allegany High School Varsity Home 9:00 am
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